assessment _id

ELKRI-555501210
ELKRI-555501350
ELKRI-555501370
ELKRI-555501380
ELKRI-555501410
ELKRI-555501460
ELKRI-555501540
ELKRI-555501690
ELKRI-555501900
ELKRI-555502263
ELKRI-555502295
ELKRI-555502295
ELKRI-555502295
ELKRI-555502296
ELKRI-555502296
ELKRI-555502313
ELKRI-555502314
ELKRI-555502323
ELKRI-555502390
ELKRI-555502620
ELKRI-555502630
ELKRI-555502660
ELKRI-555502810
ELKRI-555502920
ELKRI-555508005
ELKRI-555508011
ELKRI-555508015
ELKRI-555508025
ELKRI-555508028
ELKRI-555508032

sale_id

2411735
2401100
2363757
2407873
2418161
2372023
2396825
2393141
2404558
2438422
2369755
2372800
2383363
2384180
2435852
2379639
2373673
2415543
2432535
2364349
2444192
2454103
2394449
2371210
2372140
2372408
2383048
2368227
2446670
2393163

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.90
1.13
1.36
1.13
1.10
0.99
1.19
0.93
1.23
0.93
1.07
1.05
1.04
111
0.95
1.00
1.07
1.19
1.06
0.99
0.91
0.87
0.97
1.04
0.89
0.87
0.77
0.96
0.67
0.78



